Q @
~ REHAU

Unlimited Polymer Solutions

e
3

B

REHAU - PARTNER TO THE AUTOMOTIVE SUPPLIERS
SYSTEM SOLUTIONS FOR DEMANDING APPLICATIONS

! -~ T

www.rehau.com Construction
Automotive
Industry






AUTOMOTIVE SUPPLIERS
SYSTEM SOLUTIONS FOR DEMANDING APPLICATIONS

As the leading provider of polymer-based solutions in the automo-
tive area, REHAU systematically creates design, comfort and safety
added value. In addition to being a supplier to well-known vehicle
manufacturers for the exterior, sealing, water and air management
segments, REHAU is also a competent partner to the automotive
supplier industry, with a broad range of innovative and tailored
system solutions.

At the same time, our strong performance is not
just based on the production of semi-finished and
complete pre-assembled systems. We also assist
our clients with technological competence that
extends across industries, and comprehensive ser-
vice for all stages of the production process. Using
extrusion, injection molding and extrusion blow
molding processes, REHAU processes all current
thermoplastic materials into intelligent solutions for
passenger cars and trucks, as well as omnibuses
and agricultural equipment and small machinery.
We focus on solutions that produce reductions in
weight, are installation-friendly, offer a long service
live and reduce the stress on the environment.




PROFILE FOR BOX BODIES

Cooling box bodies face particularly demanding requirements with regard to temperature resistance, long
service life and weight reductions. REHAU's seals, finishers and retainers meet these requirements. Their
reliable sealing properties contribute to ensuring that goods arrive at their destination in a well-cooled
state, without incurring energy losses and additional fuel consumption.




INTERIOR/EXTERIOR
FOR COMMERCIAL VEHICLES

The interior commercial vehicle segment includes e.g. profiles for cable feedthroughs and also storage
boxes in the vehicle cabin, in which tools or documents can be safely stored. With regard to the exterior

of commercial vehicles, REHAU develops, manufactures and supplies products such as trims, body side
moldings and drip moldings which can be attached using a number of different methods, such as adhesive
tape or clips. Cover profiles and seals round off the exterior product range.




INTERIOR FOR BUSES

The interior program for buses includes cover, sill and angle profiles, as well as REHAU assist straps.
Because of their fabric lining, these products offer good stability, are easy to clean and are available in
customized colors.




INTERIOR/EXTERIOR
FOR PASSENGER CARS

In addition to beadings, REHAU also supplies cable management profiles for the roof lining area, as well as
profiles for roll bars in convertibles. As a reliable specialist for integrated passenger car exteriors, we assist
the automotive supplier industry with decorative, functional and service-oriented solutions, such as profiles
and moldings for power sunroofs and panoramic roofs, roof ditch moldings, filler strips and also inserts.




PROFILES FOR RAIL VEHICLES

Whether train, rapid-transit or subway systems - proven REHAU quality and products such as seals, clam-
ping strips and cover profiles provide safety and comfort for rail vehicles.




RESERVOIRS FOR SMALL MACHINERY
AND COMMERCIAL VEHICLES

Based on its long-standing competence in the production of blow moldings, REHAU manufactures fuel
reservoirs for construction machinery, oil reservoirs for motor saws, fuel tanks for light mopeds, back
pockets for combine seats, as well as washer reservoirs. If required, we can also mount the required
components and reservoirs together into comprehensive all-in-one systems.




OTHER PROFILES / MOLDINGS

Some of the special applications from the REHAU program of profiles and moldings include footboard co-
verings, transport protective profiles for pallets, valve key feeds, stone deflectors and dampening profiles.
They all share one common attribute - comprehensive REHAU know-how.
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REHAU SALES OFFICES

AE: Dubai, Phone: +9714 8835677, dubai@rehau.com AR: Buenos Aires, Phone: +54 11 489860-00, buenosaires@rehau.com AT: Linz, Phone: +43 732 381610-0, linz@rehau.com Vienna, Phone: +43 2236 24684, wien@rehau.com
AU: Adelaide, Phone: +61 8 82990031, adelaide@rehau.com Brisbane, Phone: +61 7 38897522 brisbane@rehau.com Melbourne, Phone: +61 3 95875544, melbourne@rehau.com Perth, Phone: +61 8 94564311, perth@rehau.com
Sydney, Phone: +61 2 87414500, sydney@rehau.com BA: Sarajevo, Phone: +387 33 475-500, sarajevo@rehau.com BE: Brussels, Phone: +32 16 3999-11, bruxelles@rehau.com BG: Sofia, Phone: +359 2 89204-71, sofia@rehau
com BR: Arapongas, Phone: +55 43 3152 2004, arapongas@rehau.com Belo Horizonte, Phone:+55 31 33097737, belohorizonte@rehau.com Caxias do Sul, Phone:+55 54 32146606, caxias@rehau.com Mirassol, Phone: +55 17
32535190, mirassol@rehau.com Sao Paulo, Phone: +55 11 461339- 22, saopaulo@rehau.com BY: Minsk, Phone: +375 17 2450209, minsk@rehau.com CA: Moncton, Phone: +1 506 5382346, moncton@rehau.com Montreal, Phone:
+1514 9050345, montreal@rehau.com St. John's, Phone: +1 709 7473909, stjohns@rehau.com Toronto, Phone: +1 905 3353284, toronto@rehau.com Vancouver, Phone: +1 604 6264666, vancouver@rehau.com Winnipeg, Phone:
+1 204 6972028, winnipeg@rehau.com CH: Berne, Phone: +41 31 7202-120, bern@rehau.com Vevey, Phone: + 41 21 94826-36, vevey@rehau.com Zurich, Phone: +41 44 83979-79, zuerich@rehau.com CL: Santiago, Phone: +56
2 540-1900, santiago@rehau.com CN: Guangzhou, Phone: +86 20 87760343, guangzhou@rehau.com Beijing, Phone: +86 10 64282956, beijing@rehau.com Shanghai, Phone: +86 21 63551155, shanghai@rehau.com CO: Bogota,
Phone: +57 1415 7590, bogota@rehau.com CZ: Prague, Phone: +420 2 72190-111, praha@rehau.com DE: Berlin, Phone: +49 30 66766-0, berlin@rehau.com Bielefeld, Phone: +49 521 20840-0, bielefeld@rehau.com Bochum,
Phone: +49 234 68903-0, bochum@rehau.com Frankfurt, Phone: +49 6074 4090-0, frankfurt@rehau.com Hamburg, Phone: +49 40 733402-100, hamburg@rehau.com Leipzig, Phone: +49 34292 82-0, leipzig@rehau.com Munich,
Phone: +49 8102 86-0, muenchen@rehau.com Nuremberg, Phone: +49 9131 93408-0, nuernberg@rehau.com Stuttgart, Phone: +49 7159 1601-0, stuttgart@rehau.com DK: Copenhagen, Phone: +45 46 7737-00, kobenhavn@
rehau.com EE: Tallinn, Phone: +372 6 0258-50, tallinn@rehau.com ES: Barcelona, Phone: +34 93 6353-500, barcelona@rehau.com Bilbao, Phone: +34 94 45386-36, bilbao@rehau.com Madrid, Phone: +34 91 6839425, madrid@
rehau.com Fl: Helsinki, Phone: +358 9 877099-00, helsinki@rehau.com FR: Agen, Phone: +33 5536958-69, agen@rehau.com Lyon, Phone: +33 472026-300, lyon@rehau.com Metz, Phone: +33 3870585-00, metz@rehau.com
Paris, Phone: +33 1 348364-50, paris@rehau.com Rennes, Phone: +33 2 996521-30, rennes@rehau.com GE: Tiflis, Phone: +995 32 559909, tbilisi@rehau.com GB: Glasgow, Phone: +44 1698 50 3700, glasgow@rehau.com
Manchester, Phone: +44 161 7777-400, manchester@rehau.com Slough, Phone: +44 1753 5885-00, slough@rehau.com GR: Athens, Phone: +30 210 6682-500, athens@rehau.com HR: Zagreb, Phone: +385 1 3444-711, zagreb@
rehau.com HU: Budapest, Phone:+36 23 5307-00, budapest@rehau.com ID: Jakarta, Phone: +62 21 89902266, jakarta@rehau.com IE: Dublin, Phone: +353 1 816502-0, dublin@rehau.com  IN: New Delhi, Phone: +91 11 450 44700,
newdelhi@rehau.com Mumbai, Phone: +91 22 67922929, mumbai@rehau.com IT: Milan, Phone: +39 02 95941-1, milano@rehau.com Pesaro, Phone: +39 0721 2006-11, pesaro@rehau.com Rome, Phone: +39 06 900613-11,
roma@rehau.com Treviso, Phone: +39 0422 7265-11, treviso@rehau.com KR: Seoul, Phone: +82 2 5011656, seoul@rehau.com KZ: Almaty, Phone: +7 727 394 1304, almaty@rehau.com LT: Vilnius, Phone: +3 705 24614-00,
vilnius@rehau.com LV: Riga, Phone: +3 71 67 609080, riga@rehau.com MA: Casablanca, Phone: +212 522 250593, casablanca@rehau.com MK: Skopje, Phone: +3 892 2402-670, skopje@rehau.com MX: Celaya, Phone: +52 461
61880-00, celaya@rehau.com Monterrey, Phone: +52 81 81210-130, monterrey@rehau.com NL: Nijkerk, Phone: +31 33 24799-11, nijkerk@rehau.com NO: Oslo, Phone: +47 22 5141-50, oslo@rehau.com NZ: Auckland, Phone: +64
9 2722264, auckland@rehau.com PE: Lima, Phone: +51 1 2261713, lima@rehau.com PL: Katowice, Phone: +48 32 7755-100, katowice@rehau.com Poznan, Phone: +48 61 849-8400, poznan@rehau.com Warsaw, Phone: +48 22
2056-300, warszawa@rehau.com PO: Lishon, Phone: +3 51 21 94972-20, lishoa@rehau.com  TW: Taipei, Phone: +886 2 87803899, taipei@rehau.com RO: Bacau, Phone: +40 234 512066, bacau@rehau.com Bucharest, Phone:
+40 21 2665180, bucuresti@rehau.com Cluj, Phone: +40 264 415211, clujnapoca@rehau.com RU: Chabarowsk, Phone: +7 4212 411218, chabarowsk@rehau.com Yekaterinburg, Phone: +7 343 2535305, jekatarinburg@rehau.com
Krasnodar, Phone: +7 861 2103636, krasnodar@rehau.com Moscow, Phone: +7 495 6632060, moscow@rehau.com Nizhny Novgorod, Phone: +7813 786927, nischnijnowgorod@rehau.com Nowosibirsk, Phone: +7 383 2000353,
nowosibirsk@rehau.com Rostov-on-Don, Phone: +7 8632 978444, rostow@rehau.com Samara, Phone: +7 8462 698058, samara@rehau.com St. Petersburg, Phone: +7 812 3266207, stpetersburg@rehau.com RS: Belgrade, Phone:
+3 81 11 3770-301, beograd@rehau.com SE: Orebro, Phone: +46 19 2064-00, oerebro@rehau.com SG: Singapore, Phone: +65 63926006, singapore@rehau.com SK: Bratislava, Phone: +4 21 2 682091-10, bratislava@rehau.com
TH: Bangkok, Phone: +66 2 7443155, bangkok@rehau.com TR: Istanbul, Phone: +90 212 35547-00, istanbul@rehau.com UA: Dnepropetrowsk, Phone: +380 56 3705028, dnepropetrowsk@rehau.com Kiev, Phone: +380 44 4677710,
kiev@rehau.com Lviv, Phone: +380 32 2244810, Iviv@rehau.com Odessa, Phone: +380 48 7800708, odessa@rehau.com US: Chicago, Phone: +1 630 3173500, chicago@rehau.com Detroit, Phone: +1 248 8489100, detroit@rehau.
com Grand Rapids, Phone: +1 616 2856867, grandrapids@rehau.com Greensboro, Phone: +1 336 8522023, greensboro@rehau.com Los Angeles, Phone: +1 951 5499017, losangeles@rehau.com Minneapolis, Phone: +1 612 253
0576, minneapolis@rehau.com ZA: Durban, Phone: +27 31 657447, durban@rehau.com Johannesburg, Phone: +27 11 201-1300, johannesburg@rehau.com
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